
2013 UCI Mountain Bike World Cup
Hafjell (NOR) > 12-15 September September 10th, 2013

Continent ME WE MU WU MJ WJ M W ME MJ W Total

Africa 1 1 1 2 1 1 4 10

RSA SOUTH AFRICA 1 1 2 1 1 4 10

Americas 5 2 6 3 1 1 1 1 4 20 4 6 49

CAN CANADA 2 1 1 2 8 3 5 22

USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1 4 1 1 2 11 1 1 22

ARG ARGENTINA 1 1 2

CRC COSTA RICA 2 2

COL COLOMBIA 1 1

Asia 1 1 1 2

JPN JAPAN 1 1 2

Europe 28 81 40 65 23 57 21 62 26 105 40 22 542

GBR GREAT BRITAIN 4 3 2 1 5 2 1 30 10 5 63

SUI SWITZERLAND 13 6 10 4 4 7 7 4 4 3 62

FRA FRANCE 4 2 5 1 3 1 2 1 24 7 5 55

NOR NORWAY 3 4 4 1 7 3 7 3 12 6 3 53

SWE SWEDEN 5 3 4 1 3 3 6 3 10 5 3 46

GER GERMANY 8 6 8 2 4 1 8 3 4 44

ITA ITALY 5 1 6 2 1 3 1 2 3 24

CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 5 4 2 3 3 2 3 1 23

BEL BELGIUM 5 1 7 4 2 1 20

DEN DENMARK 4 2 6 1 5 1 19

RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 3 1 3 4 1 2 2 1 19

AUT AUSTRIA 5 1 3 1 2 4 2 18

NED NETHERLANDS 4 3 1 4 3 2 1 18

POL POLAND 4 3 2 2 2 1 2 16

ESP SPAIN 4 1 1 2 1 9

LAT LATVIA 1 2 1 3 2 9

SLO SLOVENIA 2 1 1 3 1 1 9

SVK SLOVAKIA 1 2 4 1 8

UKR UKRAINE 1 1 1 1 2 2 8

IRL IRELAND 3 1 4

POR PORTUGAL 1 1 2 4

FIN FINLAND 1 1 2

ISR ISRAEL 1 1 2

LTU LITHUANIA 1 1 2

SRB SERBIA 1 1 2

EST ESTONIA 1 1

HUN HUNGARY 1 1

ROU ROMANIA 1 1

Oceania 2 1 1 2 1 16 4 4 29

AUS AUSTRALIA 1 1 1 9 2 1 15

NZL NEW-ZEALAND 1 1 7 2 3 14

Totals Entries : 86 47 72 27 58 22 64 31 145 48 32 632

Nations : 26 17 24 17 19 14 21 15 21 15 12 37

DHI

Source: UCI Off-Road / MTB

Entries by Nation

Nations

XCO XCE



WCS: World Cup Standings

UCI: UCI Ranking as of September 3rd, 2013

Men Elite

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC 6

Entries List
Hafjell (NOR) - 14.09.2013

N° UCI Code Name Team WCS UCI

SCHURTER NinoSUI19860513 SCOTT SWISSPOWER MTB RACING TEAM1 1 1WCL

ABSALON JulienFRA19800816 BMC MOUNTAINBIKE RACING TEAM2 2 2NCh

CINK OndrejCZE19901207 MULTIVAN MERIDA BIKING TEAM3 4 3NCh

HERMIDA RAMOS José AntonioESP19780824 MULTIVAN MERIDA BIKING TEAM4 10 4NCh

MCCONNELL DanielAUS19850809 TREK FACTORY RACING5 3 5

GIGER FabianSUI19870718 GIANT PRO XC TEAM6 11 6

MAROTTE MaximeFRA19861205 BH - SR SUNTOUR - KMC7 8 7

KULHAVY JaroslavCZE19850108 SPECIALIZED RACING XC8 7 8

FONTANA Marco AurelioITA19841012 CANNONDALE FACTORY RACING9 9 9

FLÜCKIGER LukasSUI19840131 BMC MOUNTAINBIKE RACING TEAM10 5 10

FUMIC ManuelGER19820330 CANNONDALE FACTORY RACING11 35 11

SKARNITZL JanCZE19860711 SRAM RUBENA TREK12 31 12

VAN HOUTS RudiNED19840116 MULTIVAN MERIDA BIKING TEAM13 17 13

VOGEL FlorianSUI19820218 SCOTT SWISSPOWER MTB RACING TEAM14 16 14

GEHBAUER AlexanderAUT19900424 TX ACTIVE BIANCHI15 22 15NCh

MILATZ MoritzGER19820624 BMC MOUNTAINBIKE RACING TEAM17 40 17NCh

YAMAMOTO KoheiJPN19850820 SPECIALIZED RACING XC18 23 18NCh

TEMPIER StéphaneFRA19860305 BH - SR SUNTOUR - KMC19 13 19

LINDGREN EmilSWE19850504 GIANT PRO XC TEAM21 33 21

LOO MartinEST19880409 MERIDA ITALIA TEAM22 21 22NCh

KERSCHBAUMER Gerhard *ITA19910719 TX ACTIVE BIANCHI23 19 23

BUYS PhilipRSA1988093024 87 24NCh

MANTECON GUTIERREZ SergioESP19840925 WILD WOLF TREK PRO RACING25 12 25

MARKT KarlAUT19800308 ÖTZTAL SCOTT RACING TEAM26 52 26

VAN HOOVELS KevinBEL19850731 VERSLUYS TEAM27 28 27

FLÜCKIGER MathiasSUI19880927 STÖCKLI PRO TEAM28 6 28

KONWA MarekPOL19900311 SUPERIOR BRENTJENS MOUNTAINBIKE RACING TEAM30 36 30NCh

MARTINEZ MiguelFRA1976011731 34 31

HOCHENWARTER UweAUT19861124 FOCUS XC TEAM32 26 35

FANGER MartinSUI19880328 BMC MOUNTAINBIKE RACING TEAM33 18 37

LAMI MichalSVK1986081234 50 39NCh

ROHRBACH NicolaSUI19860820 GOLDWURST-POWER / STÖCKLI35 29 40

GUJAN MartinSUI19820416 TX ACTIVE BIANCHI36 24 41

TIBERI AndreaITA19851115 CONTROLTECH NEVI37 27 43

RYSENKO SergjiUKR19800315 CYCLING CLUB ROMA MTB TEAM38 44 46N

NAEF RalphSUI19800510 BMC MOUNTAINBIKE RACING TEAM39 25 47

WENGELIN MatthiasSWE1988020240 95 48NCh

SOTO Catriel AndresARG19870429 WILD WOLF TREK PRO RACING41 75 54NCh

HAIMY ShlomiISR19890619 FOCUS XC TEAM42 43 55NCh

NOVAK JiriCZE19850321 SUPERIOR BRENTJENS MOUNTAINBIKE RACING TEAM43 42 57

ALVAREZ GUTIERREZ IvanESP19811218 ELETTROVENETA-CORRATEC44 38 65

CARABIN SebastienBEL19890328 TEAM MERIDA WALLONIE MTB45 47 68

FEDERSPIEL DanielAUT19870421 ÖTZTAL SCOTT RACING TEAM46 - 69

BECKING HansNED19860319 SUPERIOR BRENTJENS MOUNTAINBIKE RACING TEAM47 51 70

KURSCHAT WolframGER19750517 TOPEAK ERGON RACING TEAM48 37 72

STIEBJAHN SimonGER19900329 TEAM BULLS49 61 77

BRZOZKA PiotrPOL19891014 JBG - 2 PROFESSIONAL MTB TEAM50 - 85

10.09.2013 - 10:46 > 86 riders entered Page 1/2www.uci.ch

Legend: WCL = World Cup Leader -  WCh = World Champion - NCh = National Champion - N = National Outfit * = Under 23



WCS: World Cup Standings

UCI: UCI Ranking as of September 3rd, 2013

Men Elite

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC 6

Entries List
Hafjell (NOR) - 14.09.2013

N° UCI Code Name Team WCS UCI

EYRING AndyGER1989040551 107 86

OSICKI KornelPOL1989031652 83 89

SCHEIBER SimonAUT19881002 ÖTZTAL SCOTT RACING TEAM53 108 101

FLETCHER DavidGBR19890227 ORANGE MONKEY PRO TEAM54 58 110

DE BACKER JonasBEL1990100455 82 117

IVANOV TimofeiRUS19901204 FORWARD - UDMURTIA56 - 118

BATCHELOR SebastianGBR1990063057 88 120

NIELSEN KlausDEN1980010858 - 127

JUSTESEN Benjamin WittrupDEN1979110159 - 128

DE BOCK RobbyBEL19880331 FEENSTRA FELT POWERED BY KENDA60 79 132

BATCHELOR HamishGBR1989042861 92 133

BEEMER FrankNED19870930 MPL SPECIALIZED MTB TEAM62 99 141

PRIADEIN PavelRUS1990092963 101 175

EYMANN DanielSUI1989070864 66 186

GALLATI PatrikSUI19880401 FOCUS XC TEAM65 49 203

KJÖREN OlaNOR19861017 TEAM HERBALIFE 24 RAUMERRITTET66 - 204

MEYER PascalSUI19880216 JB FELT TEAM67 74 221

BRODERICK MichaelUSA1973122368 89 231

BAUER MarkusGER1989082469 93 232N

FRIBERG CalleSWE1981040970 - 252N

RABENSTEINER FabianITA19900806 FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM71 - 293

COLOMA NICOLAS CarlosESP19810928 WILD WOLF TREK PRO RACING72 - 301

MONTGOMERIE GarethGBR1982112573 - 309

GROEN ErikNED19900108 FEENSTRA FELT POWERED BY KENDA74 - 313

SMOLINS ErvinsLAT1987042175 - 375

SAX GiancarloSUI1988101776 72 405

ROSENKRANZ GerritGER1984012977 - 453

CORTI UmbertoITA19860925 CONTROLTECH NEVI78 77 459

VOBECKY ZdenekCZE1989092379 - 468

KIPPERNES HenrikNOR1990071580 - 498

SALTOFT CasperDEN1984010581 - 527N

DROZDZ TomaszPOL19881006 JBG - 2 PROFESSIONAL MTB TEAM82 - 534

SCHÄTZING MarcoGER1984121183 - 554

SCHOLTES BriceBEL19880731 TEAM MERIDA WALLONIE MTB84 - 562

STROEMBERG Johan J.NOR1974100985 - 568

SABAU George-VladROU1987081286 - 670

ERICSSON FredrikSWE1978091887 - -N

QVORTRUP SimonDEN1990061188 - -N

EDIN FredrikSWE1985022089 - -N

10.09.2013 - 10:46 > 86 riders entered Page 2/2www.uci.ch

Legend: WCL = World Cup Leader -  WCh = World Champion - NCh = National Champion - N = National Outfit * = Under 23



WCS: World Cup Standings

UCI: UCI Ranking as of September 3rd, 2013

Women Elite

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC 6

Entries List
Hafjell (NOR) - 14.09.2013

N° UCI Code Name Team WCS UCI

ZAKELJ TanjaSLO19880915 UNIOR TOOLS TEAM1 1 1WCL

LECHNER EvaITA19850701 TEAM COLNAGO SUDTIROL2 4 2NCh

WLOSZCZOWSKA MajaPOL19831109 GIANT PRO XC TEAM3 3 3NCh

ENGEN AlexandraSWE19880105 GHOST FACTORY RACING TEAM4 5 4

LEUMANN KatrinSUI19820208 GHOST FACTORY RACING TEAM5 6 5NCh

NEFF Jolanda *SUI19930105 GIANT PRO XC TEAM6 7 6

SÜSS EstherSUI19740319 WHEELER - IXS TEAM7 13 7

NASH KaterinaCZE19771209 LUNA PRO TEAM8 2 8

STIRNEMANN KathrinSUI19891022 SABINE SPITZ HAIBIKE PRO TEAM9 20 9

MORATH AdelheidGER19840802 SABINE SPITZ HAIBIKE PRO TEAM10 12 10

KLEMENCIC BlazaSLO19800311 CALCIT BIKE TEAM11 18 11NCh

BRESSET JulieFRA19890609 BH - SR SUNTOUR - KMC13 19 13WCh

OSL ElisabethAUT19851121 GHOST FACTORY RACING TEAM14 17 14NCh

DAVISON LeaUSA19830519 SPECIALIZED RACING XC15 11 15NCh

DAHLE FLESJAA Gunn-RitaNOR19730210 MULTIVAN MERIDA BIKING TEAM16 10 16NCh

KALENTIEVA IrinaRUS19771110 TOPEAK ERGON RACING TEAM17 15 17NCh

SCHNEITTER NathalieSUI19860619 TEAM COLNAGO SUDTIROL21 25 21

GANTENBEIN CorinaSUI19860414 FISCHER-BMC22 26 22

MCCONNELOUG MaryUSA1971062423 22 23

PENDREL CatharineCAN19800930 LUNA PRO TEAM24 8 24

ENAUX SabrinaFRA1978040125 21 27

HURIKOVA TerezaCZE19870211 SPECIALIZED RACING XC26 24 29NCh

MICHIELS GithaBEL19830328 TOKA PRINT MTB TEAM27 31 30NCh

KLEIN HannaGER1987091628 28 32N

SOLUS-MISKOWICZ KatarzynaPOL1988032129 47 36N

GOULD GeorgiaUSA19800105 LUNA PRO TEAM30 16 43

KOFMAN MikaelaCAN19890811 SCOTT-3ROXRACING31 34 44

ANDREEVA VeraRUS19880510 TEAM PROTEK32 30 48

BYBERG LeneNOR1982112533 33 50N

BENKO BarbaraHUN19900121 FOCUS XC TEAM34 53 57NCh

SVEUM ElisabethNOR1989012435 59 60N

RIEDER NadineGER19890717 TOPEAK ERGON RACING TEAM36 44 62

CRAIGIE LeeGBR1978122037 51 69NCh

SKARNITZLOVA JitkaCZE1990021538 50 72

SANDSTO Heidi RosasenNOR19830706 TEAM GIANT/UNITED BAKERIES39 - 73N

HUCK ErinUSA1981061740 45 75

GORYCKA PaulaPOL19901105 4F RACING TEAM41 56 83N

WROBEL NinaGER1983072842 43 87

BRANDAU ElisabethGER1985121643 55 96N

VESELA LucieCZE1985041744 77 101

GRADL AnjaGER19860506 TEAM BULLS45 52 106

FLUKER KateNZL1987112046 54 113

SNIHS KajsaSWE1990011947 - 137N

NUSSLI JaneGBR19770827 FISCHER-BMC48 - 188

OWEN-EVANS RuthGBR1983050449 94 248

EDVARDSSON AngelicaSWE1989082950 - 252

RYBAKOVA OksanaRUS1983091551 86 396

10.09.2013 - 10:46 > 47 riders entered Page 1/1www.uci.ch

Legend: WCL = World Cup Leader -  WCh = World Champion - NCh = National Champion - N = National Outfit * = Under 23



WCS: World Cup Standings

UCI: UCI Ranking as of September 3rd, 2013

Men Under 23

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC 6

Entries List
Hafjell (NOR) - 14.09.2013

N° UCI Code Name Team WCS UCI

VAN DER HEIJDEN MichielNED19920103 GIANT PRO XC TEAM1 4 29

SCHULTE-LUENZUM MarkusGER19910716 FOCUS XC TEAM2 1 33WCL

COOPER AntonNZL19940811 CANNONDALE FACTORY RACING3 11 42

DRECHOU HugoFRA19910531 CALVISSON VTT4 3 51

INDERGAND RetoSUI19911215 BMC MOUNTAINBIKE RACING TEAM5 2 52NCh

SCHUERMANS JensBEL19930213 VERSLUYS TEAM6 6 53

SCHELB JulianGER199211207 9 58N

SARROU JordanFRA19921209 FOCUS/ROTOR/COACHING-SYSTEM.FR8 8 62

FERGUSON GrantGBR19931115 SUPERIOR BRENTJENS MOUNTAINBIKE RACING TEAM9 12 64

PETTINA NicholasITA1991041010 5 71

LUYTEN JeffBEL19921009 VERSLUYS TEAM11 7 73

TRARIEUX JulienFRA1992081912 14 74NCh

BRAIDOT DanieleITA1991052913 10 79

WAWAK BartlomiejPOL19930825 JBG - 2 PROFESSIONAL MTB TEAM14 54 92

RODRIGUEZ GUEDE PabloESP19930624 BH - SR SUNTOUR - KMC15 13 95NCh

RAGGL GregorAUT19920208 ÖTZTAL SCOTT RACING TEAM16 33 98

FONSECA AndreyCRC19930408 BI&ESSE CARRERA17 26 113

KORETZKY VictorFRA19940826 BIKEPARK.CH ADRISPORT18 27 119

REID JamesRSA1992080119 39 122

GLUTH MartinGER1991072520 30 124N

BRAIDOT LucaITA1991052921 20 139

IVERSEN Edvard VeaNOR1994022422 - 148N

MELS FabriceBEL19920817 SALCANO ALANYA23 - 152

LAMI FrantisekSVK1993121224 - 155N

SAWADA TokiJPN19940112 BRIDGESTONE ANCHOR CYCLING TEAM25 - 157NCh

GALLAGHER KentaGBR19920622 SUPERIOR BRENTJENS MOUNTAINBIKE RACING TEAM26 40 174

DE VOCHT BartBEL19920629 GOEMAN SCOTT CYCLING TEAM VZW27 - 180NCh

LINDH AxelSWE1993051128 - 197N

KRISTIANSEN SondreNOR19930602 MERIDA NTG29 - 201N

PREIMANIS MatisLAT1991090630 - 209

SCHEIRE RubenBEL19911206 FEENSTRA FELT POWERED BY KENDA31 17 215

NESVADBA JanCZE1991080432 21 218NCh

BARBEN EmilienSUI1991102833 28 224

JANEVICS PeterisLAT1994021334 - 230

SWENSON KeeganUSA19940216 CANNONDALE FACTORY RACING35 32 239

BATS DidierBEL19930123 TOKA PRINT MTB TEAM36 36 277

HEM OleNOR19920424 TEAM GIANT/UNITED BAKERIES37 - 282N

STUTZMANN MarcSUI1991091638 29 285

PERRIN GANIER TitouanFRA19910628 FOCUS/ROTOR/COACHING-SYSTEM.FR39 - 287

KURCZAB PiotrPOL19911229 SANTE-BSA TOUR40 - 294

BEBCAK JozefSVK1993102041 - 299N

VAN ECK JeroenNED19930514 MPL SPECIALIZED MTB TEAM42 - 363

KARLSSON ErikSWE1992120743 - 422N

SAMPARISI LorenzoITA19930821 MERIDA ITALIA TEAM44 44 454

RIGHETTINI AndreaITA19920603 FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM45 19 458

FRISCHKNECHT AndriSUI19940707 SCOTT SWISSPOWER MTB RACING TEAM46 37 481

BOREDSKIY RuslanRUS1994050647 - 485NCh

10.09.2013 - 10:47 > 72 riders entered Page 1/2www.uci.ch

Legend: WCL = World Cup Leader -  WCh = World Champion - NCh = National Champion - N = National Outfit



WCS: World Cup Standings

UCI: UCI Ranking as of September 3rd, 2013

Men Under 23

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC 6

Entries List
Hafjell (NOR) - 14.09.2013

N° UCI Code Name Team WCS UCI

HARALDSETH FredrikNOR1992022348 - 492

FERRAZZO NicoloITA1991101349 - 530

ZUURBIER ThijsNED19931108 FEENSTRA FELT POWERED BY KENDA50 - 536

MARINHEIRO Ricardo Paulo ReisPOR1991110551 - 564

PREISS MarkusAUT1991111352 - 570

SIMON DavidGER1991052953 - 651N

PLATT ChristopherGER1993042554 - 655N

LAUGESEN AlexanderDEN1992121055 - 659N

JONSSON IsakSWE1994090556 - 660N

PETER StefanSUI19920410 STRÜBI MTB KADER57 - 663

FREY MartinGER1994012458 - 678N

ZWIEHOFF BenGER1994022259 - 690N

VETSCH EneaSUI19940206 BSK GRAF-ROLLMAT-KOBA MTB TEAM60 - 701

WAHLQVIST DennisSWE1994040661 - 701N

LÜTHI PatrickSUI1992032462 - 783N

BOGAR KrystofCZE1994070963 51 795N

PANHUYZEN KevinBEL19940624 TREK-KMC TRADE TEAM64 - 835N

COMFORT BenAUS1994092265 - 841N

FIESCHI UlisseSUI19941015 JB FELT TEAM66 - 893N

PETERSEN NiklasDEN1994011467 - 909N

CAMACHO LuisCRC19940628 BI&ESSE CARRERA68 - 936N

WOLF LouisGER1993011869 - 943N

COSTA FabianAUT1994100870 - 981N

HEDIGER PhilippSUI19930303 FISCHER-BMC71 - -N

BANNWART RomainSUI1994040872 - -N

10.09.2013 - 10:47 > 72 riders entered Page 2/2www.uci.ch

Legend: WCL = World Cup Leader -  WCh = World Champion - NCh = National Champion - N = National Outfit



WCS: World Cup Standings

UCI: UCI Ranking as of September 3rd, 2013

Women Under 23

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC 6

Entries List
Hafjell (NOR) - 14.09.2013

N° UCI Code Name Team WCS UCI

BELOMOYNA YanaUKR19921102 SUPERIOR BRENTJENS MOUNTAINBIKE RACING TEAM1 2 12

HENDERSON RebeccaAUS19910927 TREK FACTORY RACING2 1 20WCL

RISSVEDS JennySWE199406063 5 25N

WALDIS AndreaSUI19940613 TEAM COLNAGO SUDTIROL4 4 26

INDERGAND LindaSUI19930713 STRÜBI MTB KADER5 6 28

CRNOGORAC JovanaSRB19920229 ORANGE MONKEY PRO TEAM6 18 33N

GROBERT HelenGER19920411 FOCUS XC TEAM7 3 35NCh

STRAUSS MariskeRSA19910516 ORANGE MONKEY PRO TEAM8 12 39NCh

TERPSTRA AnneNED19910105 SUPERIOR BRENTJENS MOUNTAINBIKE RACING TEAM9 8 40

PUTZ LenaGER19940117 MUSKELKATER GENESIS TEAM10 9 45N

MITTERBAUER LisaAUT19920913 BIKEPARK.CH ADRISPORT11 7 53

JACOBSEN Ingrid SofieNOR1992010612 11 64N

ANOSHINA EkaterynaRUS19910426 TEAM PROTEK13 13 70

CLAUZEL PerrineFRA19940405 FOCUS/ROTOR/COACHING-SYSTEM.FR14 10 82

NEETHLING CandiceRSA1992021515 19 84

STEPANOVA KarlaCZE1991091316 20 103

TRUDEL FrederiqueCAN1994060717 17 104NCh

CRUMPTON BethanyGBR1994061018 15 123NCh

HEDIGER MichelleSUI19910501 FISCHER-BMC19 14 152

KUNTOVA VendulaCZE1993101020 36 160NCh

ZUR MonikaPOL19930422 4F RACING TEAM21 43 161N

AKHMADULLINA GuzelRUS1994021722 - 183

MACHULKOVA BarboraCZE1994110923 33 184

FORCHINI RamonaSUI19940614 STRÜBI MTB KADER24 16 192

KANSIKAS JasminFIN19941122 MEDILASER-SPECIALIZED MTB-TEAM25 - 214

PODGORSKA AleksandraPOL19940409 SANTE-BSA TOUR26 - 302

ANTONOVA NadezhdaRUS1994081027 - 395N

10.09.2013 - 10:47 > 27 riders entered Page 1/1www.uci.ch

Legend: WCL = World Cup Leader -  WCh = World Champion - NCh = National Champion - N = National Outfit



N° Team

Men Juniors

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC 6

Entries List
Hafjell (NOR) - 15.09.2013

NameUCI Code UCI

UCI: UCI Ranking as of September 3rd, 2013

BERTOLINI GioeleITA19950426 CONTROLTECH NEVI1 NCh 1

VASTL JanCZE19951219 CZECH REPUBLIC2 NCh 4

ZAVOLOKIN OleksiyUKR19950106 UKRAINE3 NCh 8

PERRIN GANIER NeiloFRA19961219 FOCUS/ROTOR/COACHING-SYSTEM.FR4 9

RITZINGER FelixAUT19961223 AUSTRIA5 NCh 12

BENDIXEN LouisDEN19950623 DENMARK6 NCh 13

EGGER GeorgGER19950322 GERMANY7 N 14

PIGEON HugoFRA19960915 FRANCE8 N 16

KONWA PiotrPOL19950215 POLAND9 N 18

RASMUSSEN NielsDEN19951005 DENMARK10 N 23

RAJCHART JanCZE19960511 CZECH REPUBLIC11 N 34

KRAJNC GregorSLO19950903 SLOVENIA12 NCh 36

VADER MilanNED19960218 NETHERLANDS13 NCh 38

THOMPSON MichaelGBR19950208 GREAT BRITAIN14 NCh 39

VAN DEN BOOGERT KjellNED19950922 NETHERLANDS15 N 43

ALIS RonenISR19950503 ISRAEL16 NCh 45

BLUMS MartinsLAT19951017 LATVIA17 NCh 45

WIKLUND-HELLSTADIUS MaxSWE19961130 SWEDEN18 NCh 45

BRIATTA HugoFRA19960624 FRANCE19 N 77

DEHAEZE MathieuBEL19951116 VERSLUYS TEAM20 79

CARSTENSEN FINI SebastianDEN19950326 DENMARK21 N 86

HANSSEN AudunNOR19950911 NORWAY22 N 87

JANSEN RikNED19960307 NETHERLANDS23 N 87

SALZMANN JodokAUT19950327 AUSTRIA24 N 87

PATON IainGBR19950222 GREAT BRITAIN25 N 87

ADAMKIEWICZ PatrykPOL19951109 SANTE-BSA TOUR26 87

SCHWARZBAUER LucaGER19961023 GERMANY27 N 141

BREGNHOJ AndersDEN19960323 DENMARK28 N 141

HAEGSTAD ErikNOR19961226 NORWAY29 N 141

L'HOMME LeoSUI19960125 BIKEPARK.CH ADRISPORT30 141

KUBIN FilipCZE19951216 CESKA SPORITELNA SPECIALIZED JUNIOR MTB TEAM31 141

HORWARTH DavidGER19960213 GERMANY32 N -

VOITL DanielGER19950301 GERMANY33 N -

EARL LiamUSA19960913 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA34 N -

QVORTRUP MortenDEN19960629 DENMARK35 N -

RAHBEK MagnusDEN19961203 DENMARK36 N -

GUBKIN AlexandrRUS19960710 RUSSIAN FEDERATION37 N -

VAVILOV ArsentyRUS19960527 RUSSIAN FEDERATION38 N -

VLADYKIN RomanRUS19950601 RUSSIAN FEDERATION39 N -

YUNUSOV TimurRUS19960125 RUSSIAN FEDERATION40 N -

HANSEN Torjus BernNOR19960110 NORWAY41 N -

RESELL Erik NordsaeterNOR19960928 NORWAY42 N -

HARDING BillyGBR19960711 GREAT BRITAIN43 N -

KERFOOT-ROBSON DylanGBR19960304 GREAT BRITAIN44 N -

RAVENSCROFT JackGBR19960318 GREAT BRITAIN45 N -

THYRSTEDT RobinSWE19960405 SWEDEN46 N -

VIKLUND KimSWE19960227 SWEDEN47 N -

FASNACHT ManuelSUI19950227 SCOTT SWISSPOWER MTB RACING TEAM48 -

10.09.2013 - 10:47 > 58 riders entered Page 1/2www.uci.ch

Legend: WCh = World Champion - NCh = National Champion - N = National Outfit



N° Team

Men Juniors

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC 6

Entries List
Hafjell (NOR) - 15.09.2013

NameUCI Code UCI

UCI: UCI Ranking as of September 3rd, 2013

GEMPERLE RobinSUI19960521 SCOTT SWISSPOWER MTB RACING TEAM49 -

NASPI AlessandroITA19960621 MERIDA ITALIA TEAM50 -

LANGERUD Eirik BNOR19950129 MERIDA NTG51 -

SAETER HenrikNOR19950115 MERIDA NTG52 -

COOLS BramBEL19951213 GOEMAN SCOTT CYCLING TEAM VZW53 -

DE VOCHT JochenBEL19950308 GOEMAN SCOTT CYCLING TEAM VZW54 -

MC CRAE ErnoBEL19951203 GOEMAN SCOTT CYCLING TEAM VZW55 -

MARINSEN Markus MoweNOR19960206 TEAM NINER56 -

DENERVAUD RemySUI19960531 TEAM DOM CYCLE - MERIDA57 -

MOOIWEER BrunoNED19951205 MBC BAR END58 -

10.09.2013 - 10:47 > 58 riders entered Page 2/2www.uci.ch

Legend: WCh = World Champion - NCh = National Champion - N = National Outfit



N° Team

Women Juniors

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC 6

Entries List
Hafjell (NOR) - 14.09.2013

NameUCI Code UCI

UCI: UCI Ranking as of September 3rd, 2013

COLLOMB EmilieITA19950209 BI&ESSE CARRERA101 NCh 2

DEGN MaleneDEN19961202 DENMARK102 NCh 5

GORDIUK DinaUKR19950119 UKRAINE103 NCh 6

WIEDENROTH SofiaGER19950130 GERMANY104 NCh 7

PAGEAU RachelCAN19950801 CANADA105 NCh 13

PRUDKOVA BarboraCZE19960201 CZECH REPUBLIC106 NCh 14

KIRILLOVA KristinaRUS19950221 RUSSIAN FEDERATION107 NCh 20

KOEVOET MarloNED19960103 MPL SPECIALIZED MTB TEAM108 NCh 26

BARTIZALOVA DenisaCZE19960411 CZECH REPUBLIC109 N 36

RONNING Frida HelenaNOR19950709 NORWAY110 NCh 37

FAGERHILL CarolineSWE19950217 SWEDEN111 NCh 37

SHORT IslaGBR19960918 GREAT BRITAIN112 N 73

SVEEN MaritNOR19960830 NORWAY113 N 73

ENGSTROM FridaSWE19961210 SWEDEN114 N 73

URRUTY LucieFRA19960619 BIKEPARK.CH ADRISPORT115 73

BLOMQVIST JessicaSWE19960320 SWEDEN116 N 105

BOUWMEESTER LisanneNED19950228 MBC BAR END117 105

BUICK ImogenGBR19950612 GREAT BRITAIN118 N 130

PETRUSAUSKAITE MedaLTU19960620 LITHUANIA119 N 137

KURCZAB IwonaPOL19950916 POLAND120 N 140

HANDAL Henriette ElvrumNOR19951105 MERIDA NTG121 -

VON BERSWORDT-WALLRABE SophieNED19960521 GIANT DEALERTEAMS122 -

10.09.2013 - 10:47 > 22 riders entered Page 1/1www.uci.ch

Legend: WCh = World Champion - NCh = National Champion - N = National Outfit



WCS: XCE World Cup Standings

UCI: UCI XCO Ranking as of September 3rd, 2013

Men

CROSS-COUNTRY ELIMINATOR 5

Entries List
Hafjell (NOR) - 12.09.2013

N° UCI Code Name Team WCS UCI

BUYS PhilipRSA1988093033 13 24

VAN HOOVELS KevinBEL19850731 VERSLUYS TEAM34 30 27

ROHRBACH NicolaSUI19860820 GOLDWURST-POWER / STÖCKLI35 - 40

TIBERI AndreaITA19851115 CONTROLTECH NEVI36 - 43

RYSENKO SergjiUKR19800315 CYCLING CLUB ROMA MTB TEAM37 - 46N

NAEF RalphSUI19800510 BMC MOUNTAINBIKE RACING TEAM38 - 47

SOTO Catriel AndresARG19870429 WILD WOLF TREK PRO RACING39 7 54

SCHELB Julian *GER1992112040 31 58N

FEDERSPIEL DanielAUT19870421 ÖTZTAL SCOTT RACING TEAM41 1 69WCL

TRARIEUX Julien *FRA1992081942 - 74

STIEBJAHN SimonGER19900329 TEAM BULLS43 22 77

EYRING AndyGER1989040544 12 86N

OSICKI KornelPOL1989031645 - 89

RAGGL Gregor *AUT19920208 ÖTZTAL SCOTT RACING TEAM46 26 98

SCHEIBER SimonAUT19881002 ÖTZTAL SCOTT RACING TEAM47 - 101

IVANOV TimofeiRUS19901204 FORWARD - UDMURTIA48 - 118NCh

GLUTH Martin *GER1991072549 16 124N

VALERO DavidESP1988122750 - 147

MELS Fabrice *BEL19920817 SALCANO ALANYA51 4 152NCh

GEGENHEIMER SimonGER1988121752 2 170NCh

GALLAGHER Kenta *GBR19920622 SUPERIOR BRENTJENS MOUNTAINBIKE RACING TEAM53 5 174

LINDH Axel *SWE1993051154 28 197N

KRISTIANSEN Sondre *NOR19930602 MERIDA NTG55 - 201N

KJÖREN OlaNOR19861017 TEAM HERBALIFE 24 RAUMERRITTET56 - 204N

PREIMANIS Matis *LAT1991090657 - 209

NESVADBA Jan *CZE1991080458 25 218N

MEYER PascalSUI19880216 JB FELT TEAM59 - 221

JANEVICS Peteris *LAT1994021360 - 230

BAUER MarkusGER1989082461 - 232N

FERENCAK Urban *SLO19920109 CALCIT BIKE TEAM62 - 247

PERRIN GANIER Titouan *FRA19910628 FOCUS/ROTOR/COACHING-SYSTEM.FR63 9 287NCh

VAN ECK Jeroen *NED19930514 MPL SPECIALIZED MTB TEAM64 24 363

SMOLINS ErvinsLAT1987042165 - 375

CORTI UmbertoITA19860925 CONTROLTECH NEVI66 - 459

FRISCHKNECHT Andri *SUI19940707 SCOTT SWISSPOWER MTB RACING TEAM67 - 481

HARALDSETH Fredrik *NOR1992022368 - 492

FERRAZZO Nicolo *ITA1991101369 - 530

DROZDZ TomaszPOL19881006 JBG - 2 PROFESSIONAL MTB TEAM70 - 534

SCHÄTZING MarcoGER1984121171 - 554

MARINHEIRO Ricardo Paulo Reis *POR1991110572 - 564

STROEMBERG Johan J.NOR1974100973 - 568

PLATT Christopher *GER1993042574 - 655N

JONSSON Isak *SWE1994090575 - 660N

PETER Stefan *SUI19920410 STRÜBI MTB KADER76 15 663

LÜTHI Patrick *SUI1992032477 20 783N

BOGAR Krystof *CZE1994070978 - 795N

COSTA Fabian *AUT1994100879 - 981N

10.09.2013 - 10:47 > 64 riders entered Page 1/2www.uci.ch

Legend: WCL = World Cup Leader -  WCh = World Champion - NCh = National Champion - N = National Outfit * = Under 23, ° = Junior



WCS: XCE World Cup Standings

UCI: UCI XCO Ranking as of September 3rd, 2013

Men

CROSS-COUNTRY ELIMINATOR 5

Entries List
Hafjell (NOR) - 12.09.2013

N° UCI Code Name Team WCS UCI

ZAVOLOKIN Oleksiy °UKR19950106 UKRAINE80 - 8N

BENDIXEN Louis °DEN19950623 DENMARK81 - 13N

RASMUSSEN Niels °DEN19951005 DENMARK82 - 23N

CARSTENSEN FINI Sebastian °DEN19950326 DENMARK83 - 86N

SETTERBERG Martin °SWE19960115 SWEDEN84 - 87N

JANSEN Rik °NED19960307 NETHERLANDS85 - 87N

BREGNHOJ Anders °DEN19960323 DENMARK86 - 141N

BANNWART Romain *SUI1994040887 - -N

VOJTA LubomirCZE1989032988 - -N

ERICSSON FredrikSWE1978091889 - -N

KARTFJORD SebastianNOR1987080690 - -N

KVIST Christoffer *SWE1993070691 - -N

RAHBEK Magnus °DEN19961203 DENMARK92 - -N

VAVILOV Arsenty °RUS19960527 RUSSIAN FEDERATION93 - -N

HANSEN Torjus Bern °NOR19960110 NORWAY94 - -N

THYRSTEDT Robin °SWE19960405 SWEDEN95 - -N

MARINSEN Markus Mowe °NOR19960206 NORWAY96 - -N

10.09.2013 - 10:47 > 64 riders entered Page 2/2www.uci.ch

Legend: WCL = World Cup Leader -  WCh = World Champion - NCh = National Champion - N = National Outfit * = Under 23, ° = Junior



WCS: XCE World Cup Standings

UCI: UCI XCO Ranking as of September 3rd, 2013

Women

CROSS-COUNTRY ELIMINATOR 5

Entries List
Hafjell (NOR) - 12.09.2013

N° UCI Code Name Team WCS UCI

LECHNER EvaITA19850701 TEAM COLNAGO SUDTIROL33 9 2

ENGEN AlexandraSWE19880105 GHOST FACTORY RACING TEAM34 1 4WCL

LEUMANN KatrinSUI19820208 GHOST FACTORY RACING TEAM35 20 5

NEFF Jolanda *SUI19930105 GIANT PRO XC TEAM36 4 6NCh

STIRNEMANN KathrinSUI19891022 SABINE SPITZ HAIBIKE PRO TEAM37 2 9

BELOMOYNA Yana *UKR19921102 SUPERIOR BRENTJENS MOUNTAINBIKE RACING TEAM38 - 12N

SCHNEITTER NathalieSUI19860619 TEAM COLNAGO SUDTIROL39 10 21

RISSVEDS Jenny *SWE1994060640 3 25NCh

WALDIS Andrea *SUI19940613 TEAM COLNAGO SUDTIROL41 - 26

ENAUX SabrinaFRA1978040142 - 27

INDERGAND Linda *SUI19930713 STRÜBI MTB KADER43 5 28

CRNOGORAC Jovana *SRB19920229 ORANGE MONKEY PRO TEAM44 - 33N

STRAUSS Mariske *RSA19910516 ORANGE MONKEY PRO TEAM45 - 39

TERPSTRA Anne *NED19910105 SUPERIOR BRENTJENS MOUNTAINBIKE RACING TEAM46 8 40

GOULD GeorgiaUSA19800105 LUNA PRO TEAM47 17 43

KOFMAN MikaelaCAN19890811 SCOTT-3ROXRACING48 - 44

PUTZ Lena *GER19940117 MUSKELKATER GENESIS TEAM49 26 45N

ANDREEVA VeraRUS19880510 TEAM PROTEK50 - 48NCh

SVEUM ElisabethNOR1989012451 15 60N

RIEDER NadineGER19890717 TOPEAK ERGON RACING TEAM52 6 62

JACOBSEN Ingrid Sofie *NOR1992010653 7 64N

HUCK ErinUSA1981061754 - 75

BRANDAU ElisabethGER1985121655 - 96N

FORCHINI Ramona *SUI19940614 STRÜBI MTB KADER56 19 192

KANSIKAS Jasmin *FIN19941122 MEDILASER-SPECIALIZED MTB-TEAM57 - 214

EDVARDSSON AngelicaSWE1989082958 - 252

RYBAKOVA OksanaRUS1983091559 25 396

GORDIUK Dina °UKR19950119 UKRAINE60 - 6N

PAGEAU Rachel °CAN19950801 CANADA61 - 13N

RONNING Frida Helena °NOR19950709 NORWAY62 - 37N

PETRUSAUSKAITE Meda °LTU19960620 LITHUANIA63 - 137N

10.09.2013 - 10:47 > 31 riders entered Page 1/1www.uci.ch

Legend: WCL = World Cup Leader -  WCh = World Champion - NCh = National Champion - N = National Outfit * = Under 23, ° = Junior



WCS: World Cup Standings

UCI: UCI Ranking as of September 3rd, 2013

Men Elite

DOWNHILL 5

Entries List
Hafjell (NOR) - 15.09.2013

N° UCI Code Name Team WCS UCI

ATHERTON GeeGBR19850226 GT FACTORY RACING1 1 1WCL

SMITH SteveCAN19891125 DEVINCI GLOBAL RACING2 2 2NCh

MINNAAR GregRSA19811113 SANTA CRUZ SYNDICATE3 3 3WCh

HANNAH MichaelAUS19831121 HUTCHINSON UR4 11 4NCh

BRUNI LoicFRA19940513 LAPIERRE GRAVITY REPUBLIC5 7 5NCh

HILL SamuelAUS19850721 CHAIN REACTION CYCLES.COM / NUKEPROOF6 4 6

BLENKINSOP SamuelNZL19881028 LAPIERRE GRAVITY REPUBLIC7 10 7

GUTIERREZ VILLEGAS MarceloCOL19900509 GIANT FACTORY OFF-ROAD TEAM8 13 8

BROSNAN TroyAUS19930713 SPECIALIZED RACING DH9 9 9

THIRION RémiFRA19900423 COMMENCAL / RIDING ADDICTION10 5 10

PEKOLL MarkusAUT19871013 MS MONDRAKER TEAM11 17 11

BEER NickSUI19870917 DEVINCI GLOBAL RACING13 39 13NCh

PAYET FlorentFRA19861121 EVIL CK RACING EVIAN14 14 14

SIMMONDS MatthewGBR19870520 CHAIN REACTION CYCLES.COM / NUKEPROOF15 25 15

SUDING LorenzoITA19860315 GT / 360 DEGREES17 16 17NCh

HART DannyGBR19910920 GIANT FACTORY OFF-ROAD TEAM18 8 18

WALLNER RobinSWE19880704 TEAM W-RACING19 44 19N

FERREIRO PAJUELO AntonioESP19900103 EVIL VENGEANCE TOUR20 19 20NCh

BRANNIGAN GeorgeNZL19920409 TREK WORLD RACING21 32 21

FIGARET FaustinFRA19931107 TOPCYCLE BY TREK22 24 22

NEETHLING AndrewRSA19840805 GIANT FACTORY OFF-ROAD TEAM23 18 23

BRYCELAND JoshGBR19900323 SANTA CRUZ SYNDICATE24 23 24

FAIRCLOUGH BrendanGBR19880110 GSTAAD-SCOTT25 15 25

MULALLY NekoUSA19930219 TREK WORLD RACING26 20 26

BEAUMONT MarcGBR19840925 GT FACTORY RACING27 21 27

FISCHBACH JohannesGER19880304 RRP GHOST28 46 28

LEIVSSON IsakNOR1993101729 55 29NCh

SMITH JosephGBR19900704 CHAIN REACTION CYCLES.COM / NUKEPROOF30 27 30

PARDAL FranciscoPOR19910116 EVIL VENGEANCE TOUR32 37 32NCh

WILLIAMSON GregGBR19920608 TREK WORLD RACING33 26 33

DALE SamGBR19900212 MADISON SARACEN DOWNHILL TEAM34 22 34

PANDUR ZigaSLO19910117 UNIOR TOOLS TEAM36 50 36NCh

MOIR JackAUS19940208 YETI FOX SHOX FACTORY RACE TEAM37 45 37

MASTERS WynNZL19870418 TEAM BULLS - DH38 42 38

THOME PatrickFRA19911020 GSTAAD-SCOTT40 30 40

PEAT SteveGBR19740617 SANTA CRUZ SYNDICATE42 31 42

KOVARIK ChrisAUS1978030143 - 43

CAUVIN GuillaumeFRA19940521 HUTCHINSON UR44 34 44

FEARON ConnorAUS19940119 KONA45 28 45

GARLICKI StefanRSA1990091246 - 46

GUARDIA PASCUAL BernatESP1982093047 29 47

STROBEL LukeUSA19860624 EVIL VENGEANCE TOUR50 35 50

GIORDANENGO AurélienFRA19880422 TOPCYCLE BY TREK51 47 51

HEATH HarryGBR1991080553 36 53

KERR BernardGBR19910216 PIVOT FACTORY TEAM54 40 54

JOHANSEN Zakarias BlomNOR1992112555 87 55

WALKER MatthewNZL1990032456 52 56

10.09.2013 - 10:47 > 145 riders entered Page 1/4www.uci.ch

Legend: WCL = World Cup Leader -  WCh = World Champion - NCh = National Champion - N = National Outfit ° = Junior



WCS: World Cup Standings

UCI: UCI Ranking as of September 3rd, 2013

Men Elite

DOWNHILL 5

Entries List
Hafjell (NOR) - 15.09.2013

N° UCI Code Name Team WCS UCI

CONNELL JoeGBR19940320 SC INTENSE57 33 57

SANGERS KyleCAN1993041258 70 58

RUDE JR Richard °USA19950101 YETI FOX SHOX FACTORY RACE TEAM64 57 64

RUFFIN ThibautFRA19841030 COMMENCAL / RIDING ADDICTION66 61 66

KLAUSMANN MarcusGER19770808 GHOST FACTORY RACING TEAM67 109 67NCh

MOLLOY HarryGBR19910530 MADISON SARACEN DOWNHILL TEAM70 56 70

REID BenIRL19860324 DIRT NORCO RACE TEAM72 41 72

TRUMMER DavidAUT19940601 RRP GHOST73 68 73

BRAYTON AdamGBR1988101978 69 78

ROPELATO MitchUSA19920303 SPECIALIZED RACING DH80 58 80

POMBO EmanuelPOR1987061681 - 81

PASCAL MickaelFRA19791011 EVIL CK RACING EVIAN84 65 84

SPAGNOLO DamienFRA19850428 MS MONDRAKER TEAM87 - 87

MASTERS EdwardNZL1989081888 43 88

DELFS MitchellAUS19890725 EVIL VENGEANCE TOUR89 49 89

SANDVIKEN Lars VatnebrynNOR1993102292 98 92

STRASSER BennyGER1989080593 106 93

KNAPEC MartinSVK1994120494 103 94N

WARREN AustinUSA19940528 PIVOT FACTORY TEAM95 38 95

GAUVIN RemiCAN1992061698 51 98

MCDOWALL KirkCAN19901126100 78 100

POLC FilipSVK19820410 EVIL VENGEANCE TOUR101 66 101

HARNSTROM OscarSWE19900420 GT / 360 DEGREES102 67 102

SLOTEGRAAF SidneyCAN19881207105 99 105

READING JackGBR19881210110 63 110

MCMILLAN DavidAUS19940228111 81 111

STUTTARD MathewGBR19930604112 54 112

KLEE FelixSUI19941003 GSTAAD-SCOTT120 - 120

TEXTOR ChristianGER19901213 TEAM BULLS - DH129 - 129

NYLENDE TerjeNOR19910806139 76 139

KURTZ CyrilleFRA19860809 EVIL CK RACING EVIAN145 62 145

PONS MelvinFRA19940805 US CAGNES VTT147 72 147

CUNNINGHAM RuaridhGBR19890215 UNIOR TOOLS TEAM148 88 148

PEYER LarsSUI19880816 SC INTENSE151 95 153

MCGLONE FraserGBR19940531152 59 154

DICKERSON BrynNZL19911015153 114 159

WALLNER NiklasSWE19900519 TEAM W-RACING154 80 161N

POTGIETER JohannRSA19870106 RRP GHOST155 107 162

HAUGLAND KristofferNOR19911009156 - 180

MCGLINCHEY ChristopherIRL19940331157 60 183

KANGAS AlexanderSWE19900809158 79 188N

MCCARROLL SeanAUS19771105159 - 192

PITTS GraemeUSA19900712160 - 195

THOMAS RichardGBR19880512161 104 200

LISKA TomasSVK19920717162 - 202N

VAUH MiranSLO19821104 BLACKTHORN GT163 - 235

GEORGES Pierre CharlesFRA19860206 LAC BLANC/SCOTT164 74 262

10.09.2013 - 10:47 > 145 riders entered Page 2/4www.uci.ch

Legend: WCL = World Cup Leader -  WCh = World Champion - NCh = National Champion - N = National Outfit ° = Junior



WCS: World Cup Standings

UCI: UCI Ranking as of September 3rd, 2013

Men Elite

DOWNHILL 5

Entries List
Hafjell (NOR) - 15.09.2013

N° UCI Code Name Team WCS UCI

FRASER RobCAN19900912165 - 263

BOND AlexGBR19890505166 - 265

PAULHAN RomainFRA19880416167 126 272

ANDERSEN NiclasNOR19900319168 - 273

KANGAS OliwerSWE19921113169 85 275N

SWINDEN JamesGBR19870316170 115 307

CHANUDET QuentinFRA19920927 TEAM SODICYCLE PROJECT171 101 312

COUSINIE FabienFRA19860814 HUTCHINSON UR172 86 318

PUJOL AlexisFRA19880611173 102 322

TAFTÖ Snorre SetromNOR19930109174 - 351N

MEARS ScottGBR19890206175 83 352

VERRIER BenjaminFRA19890222176 - 355

PARRET ArthurFRA19930131177 111 377

STAEHLE BenjaminFRA19930623178 121 404

DI PASQUALE CharlyFRA19900704179 108 405

BEER MatthewCAN19860926180 - 413

FAERDEN SjurNOR19861215181 - 421

ARTHUS FlorianFRA19911219182 97 422

RUFFIN GaetanFRA19910629 COMMENCAL / RIDING ADDICTION183 100 426

SHERIDAN DanIRL19940517184 112 431

VICKERS MichaelGBR19851103185 - 434

LOKAS Knut JorgenNOR19881202186 - 471N

CAIRE CarloITA19940804187 122 481

WILLIAMS PeterGBR19881117188 118 504N

WEBER BasilSUI19921213189 - 514N

SKARSTEIN Anders GuttormsonNOR19840208190 - 521N

LOWE JoshGBR19941116191 - 561N

NYSTAD Tor-EirikNOR19900427192 - 620N

ESBJORNSSON AlexanderSWE19930808193 - 657N

GEOGHEGAN JackGBR19900623 MADISON SARACEN DOWNHILL TEAM194 - -N

BOE ReonNZL19850320195 - -N

FRIGOUT LucasFRA19930515 TEAM SODICYCLE PROJECT196 - -N

GODARD DanielUSA19831007197 - -N

MAEHLE Hakon FossumNOR19910901198 - -N

VENABLES RobertCAN19741231199 - -N

LINDGREN JonSWE19821209200 - -N

UCEN LukasSVK19900627201 - -N

KOVAC VidSLO19930724202 - -N

WEIDEMANN MadsDEN19820505203 - -N

JANSONS RaivisLAT19870906204 - -N

WILLIAMSON JayGBR19930506205 - -N

LORENZEN LeifUSA19840913206 - -N

JAKOBSSON KristianSWE19900709207 - -N

LEJNIEKS KrisjanisLAT19901006208 - -N

BELK GeorgeGBR19930529209 - -N

DANIELS MichaelUSA19901128210 - -N

HEDMAN TimSWE19930501211 - -N

10.09.2013 - 10:47 > 145 riders entered Page 3/4www.uci.ch

Legend: WCL = World Cup Leader -  WCh = World Champion - NCh = National Champion - N = National Outfit ° = Junior



WCS: World Cup Standings

UCI: UCI Ranking as of September 3rd, 2013

Men Elite

DOWNHILL 5

Entries List
Hafjell (NOR) - 15.09.2013

N° UCI Code Name Team WCS UCI

LEWIS JoshGBR19930701212 - -N

VAN STEENBERGEN SebastiaanUSA19940215213 - -N

JONSSON HampusSWE19940325214 - -N

SYRON RayUSA19941005215 - -N

10.09.2013 - 10:47 > 145 riders entered Page 4/4www.uci.ch

Legend: WCL = World Cup Leader -  WCh = World Champion - NCh = National Champion - N = National Outfit ° = Junior



WCS: World Cup Standings

UCI: UCI Ranking as of September 3rd, 2013

Women

DOWNHILL 5

Entries List
Hafjell (NOR) - 15.09.2013

N° UCI Code Name Team WCS UCI

ATHERTON RachelGBR19871206 GT FACTORY RACING1 1 1WCL

RAGOT EmmelineFRA19860527 LAPIERRE GRAVITY REPUBLIC2 2 2

CARPENTER ManonGBR19930311 MADISON SARACEN DOWNHILL TEAM3 3 3

PUGIN FlorianeFRA19890417 GSTAAD-SCOTT4 4 4NCh

CHARRE MorganeFRA19900609 MS MONDRAKER TEAM5 6 5

NICOLE MyriamFRA19900208 COMMENCAL / RIDING ADDICTION6 5 6

SIEGENTHALER EmilieSUI19860919 GSTAAD-SCOTT7 7 7NCh

SEAGRAVE Tahnee °GBR19950615 FMD RACING / INTENSE CYCLES8 8 8WCL

CERNILOGAR ZarjaSLO19891218 BLACKTHORN GT9 12 9NCh

KINTNER JillUSA19811024 TEAM NORCO INTERNATIONAL10 9 10NCh

HANNAH TraceyAUS19880613 HUTCHINSON UR11 13 11NCh

GATTO MicaylaCAN1988082112 11 12NCh

BROWN CaseyCAN19901027 DIRT NORCO RACE TEAM14 14 14

AGER-WICK AnitaNOR1978083115 16 15NCh

GRIFFITHS FionnGBR1982082716 10 16

RUCHTI MiriamSUI19870101 SC INTENSE18 19 18

STONE JessicaGBR19900914 UNIOR TOOLS TEAM21 15 25

BRUEHLMANN MartinaSUI1984092422 35 28

COLUMB AlannaNZL1988072323 23 29

VERBEECK VaeaCAN1990112524 17 36

OURDOUILLIE Fiona °FRA19950726 US CAGNES VTT25 26 38

ZHIRNOVA AlexandraRUS1994040526 - 50NCh

RUUD Marianne °NOR1995012627 31 54

MILLER MirandaCAN1990030228 - 55

STJERNVANG GuroNOR1985031829 - 66

WILLIAMS GabrielaCZE19810728 CG RACING BRIGADE30 - 67

SANDLER VeroniqueNZL1993041731 - 68

BUCHAR ClaireCAN1978042632 - 78

TYAS SophieNZL1994110133 - 79

ENGSTROM ElisabethSWE1979032934 - 143

SKOGLUND LinaSWE1972091435 - 160

BJÖRKMAN JosefineSWE1994022436 - 177

10.09.2013 - 10:47 > 32 riders entered Page 1/1www.uci.ch

Legend: WCL = World Cup Leader -  WCh = World Champion - NCh = National Champion - N = National Outfit ° = Junior



WCS: World Cup Standings

UCI: UCI Ranking as of September 3rd, 2013

Men Juniors

DOWNHILL 5

Entries List
Hafjell (NOR) - 15.09.2013

N° UCI Code Name Team WCS UCI

NIEDERBERGER NoelSUI19950821 GSTAAD-SCOTT231 4 41

VERGIER LorisFRA19960507 LAPIERRE GRAVITY REPUBLIC232 1 62WCL

JONES MichaelGBR19950222 FMD RACING / INTENSE CYCLES233 3 69

LUCAS DeanAUS19950502234 2 82N

VERNASSA GianlucaITA19950904 DEVINCI GLOBAL RACING235 6 97

ATWILL PhilGBR19950111 MADISON SARACEN DOWNHILL TEAM236 7 104

ELLISON LukeAUS19951030237 12 106N

WALLACE MarkCAN19950601 DEVINCI GLOBAL RACING238 8 109

ZABJEK JureSLO19951011 UNIOR TOOLS TEAM239 13 116

SHAW LucaUSA19961225 SPECIALIZED RACING DH240 5 149

COLOMBO FrancescoITA19951209 TEAM AIROH AXO SANTACRUZ241 27 152

PAZDZIORKO GregoireBEL19950328242 - 197N

GRAHAM InnesGBR19960703 MS MONDRAKER TEAM243 10 226

MEDICI SimoneITA19950705244 30 320N

VEZINA MckayCAN19951022245 - 347N

BARANEK RastislavSVK19950414246 - 377N

THUNELL JakobSWE19951109247 31 407N

ESTAQUE ThomasFRA19961115248 29 425N

LOCKWOOD KyleNZL19950817249 - 426N

MCCORMACK StephenIRL19951028250 14 467N

GULLAND MorganGBR19950624251 16 493N

ILES JackCAN19961007252 17 513N

KAMMLEIN - CUTLER RaphaelNZL19950328253 24 549N

GANNICOTT GeorgeGBR19950311 DIRT NORCO RACE TEAM254 - 566

HERD SamGBR19960118255 21 569N

MARIETTA SteveFRA19961017256 - 570N

HODNE KristianNOR19950702257 - 586N

SCHJOTT Joachim FinneNOR19950304258 - 634N

PIERRON AmauryFRA19960304259 - 637N

GJEVIK Hans PetterNOR19960412260 - 640N

BOUTIE BenjaminFRA19960517261 - 654N

BLAIR LachlanGBR19951013262 - -N

FARLEY DanGBR19960108263 - -N

OWENS ThomasGBR19950327264 - -N

WESTON WilliamGBR19960914265 - -N

AESCHLIMANN LukasSUI19950810266 - -N

WEBER MylesSUI19960304267 - -N

ANDERSSON MichaelSWE19951208268 - -N

BLOMQVIST CarlSWE19960323269 - -N

JAKOBSSON SamuelSWE19960630270 - -N

KARLSSON AntonSWE19960804271 - -N

JORGENSEN MathiasNOR19950721272 - -N

KLINGENBERG ThomasNOR19961101273 - -N

THORP Per HenrikNOR19960331274 - -N

ANDREY JoelSUI19960131 SC INTENSE275 - -

SUAREZ ALONSO AngelESP19951202 EVIL VENGEANCE TOUR276 - -

RACAUD FelixFRA19950111 US CAGNES VTT277 - -

10.09.2013 - 10:47 > 48 riders entered Page 1/2www.uci.ch

Legend: WCL = World Cup Leader -  WCh = World Champion - NCh = National Champion - N = National Outfit



WCS: World Cup Standings

UCI: UCI Ranking as of September 3rd, 2013

Men Juniors

DOWNHILL 5

Entries List
Hafjell (NOR) - 15.09.2013

N° UCI Code Name Team WCS UCI

AUCLAIR BaptisteFRA19950415 LAC BLANC/SCOTT278 - -

10.09.2013 - 10:47 > 48 riders entered Page 2/2www.uci.ch

Legend: WCL = World Cup Leader -  WCh = World Champion - NCh = National Champion - N = National Outfit



Registered Teams 12-15 September 2013

UCI ELITE MTB Teams XCO-ME XCO-WE XCO-MU XCO-WU XCO-MJ XCO-WJ XCE-M XCE-W DHI-ME DHI-MJ TotalDHI-W

BH - SR SUNTOUR - KMC 42 1 1

BMC MOUNTAINBIKE RACING TEAM 75 1 1

CANNONDALE FACTORY RACING 42 2

CHAIN REACTION CYCLES.COM / NUKEPROOF 33

COMMENCAL / RIDING ADDICTION 43 1

DEVINCI GLOBAL RACING 42 2

GHOST FACTORY RACING TEAM 53 2

GIANT FACTORY OFF-ROAD TEAM 33

GIANT PRO XC TEAM 62 2 1 1

GSTAAD-SCOTT 63 1 2

GT FACTORY RACING 32 1

HUTCHINSON UR 43 1

LAPIERRE GRAVITY REPUBLIC 42 1 1

LUNA PRO TEAM 43 1

MADISON SARACEN DOWNHILL TEAM 42 1 1

MS MONDRAKER TEAM 42 1 1

MULTIVAN MERIDA BIKING TEAM 43 1

SANTA CRUZ SYNDICATE 33

SC INTENSE 42 1 1

SCOTT SWISSPOWER MTB RACING TEAM 62 1 2 1

SPECIALIZED RACING DH 32 1

SPECIALIZED RACING XC 42 2

SUPERIOR BRENTJENS MOUNTAINBIKE RACING TEAM 93 2 2 1 1

TREK FACTORY RACING 21 1

TREK WORLD RACING 33

TX ACTIVE BIANCHI 33

WILD WOLF TREK PRO RACING 43 1

27 UCI ELITE MTB Teams entered

10.09.2013 - 10:48 > 119 teams entered Page 1/3www.uci.ch



Registered Teams 12-15 September 2013

UCI MTB Teams XCO-ME XCO-WE XCO-MU XCO-WU XCO-MJ XCO-WJ XCE-M XCE-W DHI-ME DHI-MJ TotalDHI-W

BI&ESSE CARRERA 21 1

BIKEPARK.CH ADRISPORT 41 1 1 1

BLACKTHORN GT 21 1

BRIDGESTONE ANCHOR CYCLING TEAM 11

BSK GRAF-ROLLMAT-KOBA MTB TEAM 11

CALCIT BIKE TEAM 21 1

CALVISSON VTT 11

CESKA SPORITELNA SPECIALIZED JUNIOR MTB TEAM 11

CG RACING BRIGADE 11

CONTROLTECH NEVI 52 1 2

DIRT NORCO RACE TEAM 31 1 1

ELETTROVENETA-CORRATEC 11

EVIL CK RACING EVIAN 33

EVIL VENGEANCE TOUR 65 1

FEENSTRA FELT POWERED BY KENDA 42 2

FISCHER-BMC 32 1

FMD RACING / INTENSE CYCLES 21 1

FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM 21 1

FOCUS XC TEAM 63 1 1 1

FOCUS/ROTOR/COACHING-SYSTEM.FR 52 1 1 1

FORWARD - UDMURTIA 21 1

GHOST FACTORY RACING TEAM 11

GIANT DEALERTEAMS 11

GOEMAN SCOTT CYCLING TEAM VZW 41 3

GOLDWURST-POWER / STÖCKLI 21 1

GT / 360 DEGREES 22

JB FELT TEAM 21 1

JBG - 2 PROFESSIONAL MTB TEAM 42 1 1

KONA 11

LAC BLANC/SCOTT 21 1

MBC BAR END 21 1

MEDILASER-SPECIALIZED MTB-TEAM 21 1

MERIDA ITALIA TEAM 31 1 1

MERIDA NTG 32 1

MPL SPECIALIZED MTB TEAM 41 1 1 1

ORANGE MONKEY PRO TEAM 31 1 1

ÖTZTAL SCOTT RACING TEAM 73 1 3

PIVOT FACTORY TEAM 22

RRP GHOST 33

SABINE SPITZ HAIBIKE PRO TEAM 32 1

SALCANO ALANYA 21 1

SANTE-BSA TOUR 31 1 1

SCOTT-3ROXRACING 21 1

SRAM RUBENA TREK 11

STÖCKLI PRO TEAM 11

STRÜBI MTB KADER 61 2 1 2

TEAM AIROH AXO SANTACRUZ 11

TEAM BULLS 31 1 1

TEAM BULLS - DH 22

TEAM COLNAGO SUDTIROL 62 1 3

TEAM DOM CYCLE - MERIDA 11

TEAM HERBALIFE 24 RAUMERRITTET 11

10.09.2013 - 10:48 > 119 teams entered Page 2/3www.uci.ch



Registered Teams 12-15 September 2013

TEAM MERIDA WALLONIE MTB 22

TEAM NINER 11

TEAM NORCO INTERNATIONAL 11

TEAM PROTEK 31 1 1

TEAM SODICYCLE PROJECT 11

TOKA PRINT MTB TEAM 21 1

TOPCYCLE BY TREK 22

TOPEAK ERGON RACING TEAM 41 2 1

UNIOR TOOLS TEAM 51 2 1 1

US CAGNES VTT 31 1 1

VERSLUYS TEAM 51 2 1 1

WHEELER - IXS TEAM 11

YETI FOX SHOX FACTORY RACE TEAM 22

65 UCI MTB Teams entered

National Teams XCO-ME XCO-WE XCO-MU XCO-WU XCO-MJ XCO-WJ XCE-M XCE-W DHI-ME DHI-MJ TotalDHI-W

AUSTRALIA 31 2

AUSTRIA 41 2 1

BELGIUM 21 1

CANADA 51 1 1 2

COSTA RICA 11

CZECH REPUBLIC 102 1 2 2 3

DENMARK 172 2 6 1 5 1

FRANCE 72 1 4

GERMANY 231 2 7 1 4 1 5 2

GREAT BRITAIN 201 5 2 6 6

IRELAND 11

ISRAEL 11

ITALY 11

LATVIA 31 2

LITHUANIA 21 1

NETHERLANDS 43 1

NEW-ZEALAND 31 2

NORWAY 323 3 1 4 2 5 3 5 6

POLAND 52 1 1 1

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 71 4 1 1

SERBIA 21 1

SLOVAKIA 71 2 3 1

SLOVENIA 21 1

SWEDEN 374 1 4 1 3 3 6 1 9 5

SWITZERLAND 94 2 1 2

UKRAINE 71 1 1 2 2

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 61 5

27 National Teams entered

10.09.2013 - 10:48 > 119 teams entered Page 3/3www.uci.ch


	Entries by Nation

	XCO - Men Elite

	XCO - Women Elite

	XCO - Men U23

	XCO - Women U23

	XCO - Men Juniors

	XCO - Women Juniors

	XCE - Men

	XCE - Women

	DHI - Men Elite

	DHI - Women

	DHI - Men Juniors

	Registered Teams


